
04/01/11 04:27 PM HOUSE RESEARCH /JF KN-RESA13

.................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee,1.1
adopted March 14, 2011, and amended March 23, 2011 and March 24, 20111.2
(KN-RES01-3) as follows:1.3

Page 1, line 13, delete "$14,158,064,000" and insert "$14,156,314,000"1.4

Page 1, line 15, delete "$10,707,110,000" and insert "$10,687,000,000" and delete"1.5

$10,720,455,000 " and insert " $10,782,087,000 " and delete "$13,345,000" and insert "1.6

$95,087,000"1.7

Page 2, line 3, delete "$2,958,110,000" and insert "$2,955,070,000"1.8

1


